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rock crystal
COLLECTION

©2008 CL Sterling & son, llc
designed by peter carlson, patent pending

specifications: 

OVERALL HEIGHT: 8.3" (21 cm)

OVERALL WIDTH: 14" (35.6 cm)

PROJECTION: 7.9" (20 cm)

weight: 14 lbs (6.4kgs)

IP RATING: 20

laMpING: 

incandescent:

3 x 40W

e12 (Us)  /  e14 (Ce)  /  E17 (PSE)

LED OR CFL COMPATIBLE

GLASS:

RECYCLED LEAD crystal

FINISHES:

NICKEL PLATED BRASS

NICKEL PLATED JEWELER'S WIRE

dUe to tHe natUral 
cHaracter of tHe rock 
crystals, tHe dimensions 
and WeigHt are  approximate.

rc 28
rock crystal SCONCE

14" (35.6 cm)

11.4" (29 cm)

7.
9"

 (2
0 

cm
)

8.
3"

 (2
1 

cm
)






